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Waka te Tasman - Friday - event 1
11 November 2022

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 11/11/22, 4:45 PM

Name/City

Jucy Nam Te Awahaku
Chad Alderson Motueka
Thomas Moetu Motueka

Suzanne Waugh Hoe Aroha

John Mellelieu Hoe Aroha

PCKC JustMatt PCKC
Shea Butter Te Awahaku

Zane Tanu- Turua- Ross Motueka

Jorn Scherzer PCKC
Mike And Gary Waikawa
Callum O'leary Motueka
Team Tarena TWP

Lyle Pryor TWP

Selwyn Farr OWAC
Richard And Fred TWP
Maddie Dawe TWP

Merryn Herlihy TWP
D.A.T Te Tai O Aorere
Penny Ratcliff Waitaha

Age
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Division

W1l 5km Novice Men
W1l 5km Novice Men
W1l 5km Novice Men

OCl 10km Snr Master Women

W1l 5km Novice Men

OC2 10km Open Men

OC2 10km Open Men

W1l 5km Rangatahi Men
V1l 10km Open Men

OC2 10km Open Men

V1 10km Open Men

OC2 10km Open Mixed
V1l 10km Snr Master Men
V1 10km Open Men

0C2 10km Open Men

OC1l 10km Open Women
OCl 10km Master Women
0OC2 10km Open Men

OC1l 10km Master Women
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Sex Sex
M 1
M 2
M 3
F 1
M 4
0
M 5
0
0
0
0
M 6
0
F
F
0
F 4
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1

Time
42:23
44:45
45:45
50:39
53:03

1:03:40

Time
48:01
1:06:42
1:08:19
1:10:37

Time
1:08:19
1:10:37

Time
1:06:42

Speed Bib#
28
27
26
29
52
85

Speed Bib#
24
10
5
4

Speed Bib#
5
4

Speed Bib#
10

Division Results

Male

Name/City Age
Jucy Nam Te Awahaku
Chad Alderson Motueka
Thomas Moetu Motueka
John Mellelieu Hoe Aroha
Zane Tanu- Turua- Ross Motueka
Lyle Pryor TWP

O O O O o o

Female

Name/City Age
Suzanne Waugh Hoe Aroha
Maddie Dawe TWP
Merryn Herlihy TWP
Penny Ratcliff Waitaha

o O o O

Division: OC1 10km Master Women

Name/City Age
Merryn Herlihy TWP 0
Penny Ratcliff Waitaha 0

Division: OC1 10km Open Women

Name/City Age
Maddie Dawe TWP 0



Place
DNF

Place
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2
3

Time

(took 5k course, instead of 10k)

Time
52:
52:
55:

1:05:
1:08:

Time
1:00:

Time
55:
55:

1:04:

22
25
54
46
34

45

39
59
00

Speed

Speed

Speed

Speed

Bib# Name/City Age
48:01 Suzanne Waugh Hoe Aroha 0
Division: OC2 10km Open Men
Bib# Name/City Age
37 PCKC JustMatt PCKC 0
34 Shea Butter Te Awahaku 0
32 Mike And Gary Waikawa 0
35 Richard And Fred TWP 0
36 D.A.T Te Tai O Aorere 0
Division: OC2 10km Open Mixed
Bib# Name/City Age
39 Team Tarena TWP 0
Division: V1 10km Open Men
Bib# Name/City Age
48 Jorn Scherzer PCKC
49 Callum O'leary Motueka
47 Selwyn Farr OWAC

Division: OC1 10km Snr Master Women



Place

Place
1

Time
1:03:40

Time
42:23
44:45
45:45
50:39

Time
53:03

Speed Bib#
85

Speed Bib#
28
27
26
29

Speed Bib#
52

Division: V1 10km Snr Master Men

Name/City Age
Lyle Pryor TWP 0

Division: W1 5km Novice Men

Name/City Age
Jucy Nam Te Awahaku 0
Chad Alderson Motueka 0
Thomas Moetu Motueka 0
John Mellelieu Hoe Aroha 0

Division: W1 5km Rangatahi Men
Name/City Age

Zane Tanu- Turua- Ross Motueka 0

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad
from Stevens Creek Software
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